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CLASS 
ROLL N0. 

B-09 

A-28 

A-33 

B-15 

A-39 

A-03 

A-09 

A-13 

B-13 

A-31 

A-08 

A-06 

A-24 

A-14 

A-12 

B-03 

A-35 

B-14 

A-07 

A-44 

A-26 

A-34 

A-53 

A-50 

NAME 

SOURAV BASU 

DYUTI HAZRA 
SWAGATA MAJUMDER 

AMBALIKA ROY 

ALPANA KARMAKAR 

SK. MUSKAN PARVIN 

MALLIKA SANTRA 
MOUMIT BISWAS 

DEBARATI BANERJEE 
CHANADAN MUKHERJEE 

PRASENJIT BHOWMIK 

SK. MAHABUB 

SOHANI SHEIKH 
SUMAN DEY 

SUBRATA BASAK 

OINDRILA GUPTA 
NASRIN BANU 

SHILA PANDIT 

PRITHA SINGH 

MOHOR MUKHERJEE 

SUSMITA GHOSH 
SHUIBENDU PODDAR 

ADITYA DEBANANDA 
MUHURI 

SHAMREEN SHAHID 

Dhondr 
General Secretary 
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2022-2023 

MARKS 
OBTAINED 

637 

619 

606 

580 

566 

564 

563 

554 

545 

542 

514 

514 

508 

494 

486 

485 

478 

478 

471 

467 

463 
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454 
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A-20 

A-45 

B-04 

B-01 

A-42 

A-48 

B-06 

A-23 

A-47 

A-10 

A-27 

A-32 

A-71 

B-19 
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JYOTI SINGH 
SK. ROCKY ALI 

RITWICK CHATTERJEE 

ANIRBAN CHOUDHURY 

PRIYASHA DOLUI 
AYAN CHAKRABORTY 

TIYASA BISHAYEE 

JAHIR ALAM KARIKAR 

TARUN MANNA 

SAYAN GHOSH 
ANISH RAHAMAN KHAN 

SANJOY PRAMANIK 

AYAN KUMAR BANERJEE 
SUMAN PAUL 

General Secretary 
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46 

50 

11 

12 

16 

10 

6 

25 

54N 

18 

56N 

40 

60N 
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2022-2023 

2022-2023 
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2022-2023 

446 
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433 

432 

431 

419 

419 

414 

403 
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380 
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Secretary 
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